



Due to a conflict between the server's Secure Socket Layer (SSL) Certificate and the actual server name that our DNS server is routing you to, you are being presented with a warning message stating "There is a problem with this website's security certificate."

We are working to resolve this issue expeditiously, but in the meantime, please click on "**CONTINUE TO THIS WEBSITE (NOT RECOMMENDED)**" and be assured that the information you submit is secure and encrypted.

|  | There is a problem with this website's security certificate.  |
|--|---|
|  | The security certificate presented by this website was issued for a different website's address.                |
|  | Security certificate problems may indicate an attempt to fool you or intercept any data you send to the server. |
|  | We recommend that you close this webpage and do not continue to this website.                                   |
|  | Ø Click here to close this webpage.   |
|  | 😵 Continue to this website (not recommended).   |
|  | More information  |
|  |   |
|  |   |

NMCSD Pharmacy 34800 Bob Wilson Drive, Bldg. 1 San Diego, CA 92134-3300